
家賃

管理費

駐車場 月合計 保険扱先

保険会社

¥38,000

ー

ー ¥38,000 大家保険

AIG

¥39,000

ー

ー ¥39,000 ユタカ

全管協

¥38,000

ー

ー ¥38,000 ユタカ

全管協

¥38,000

ー

ー ¥38,000 大家保険

AIG 2020/11/30

月収入合計 ¥153,000

年収入 ¥1,836,000

2020/春

202 ライフ

2018/12/1

2020/11/30

保険
2018/12/1

無（違約金有）

2020/2/3

201 一般

1999/6/15

2001/6/14

保険
¥40,000

102 一般

1988/9/14

1990/9/14

保険
2018/2/4

¥35,000

保険始期

保険終期

1993/3/7

1995/3/6
101 一般

保険
¥40,000

契約開始日

契約終期

預かり敷金

部屋番号 契約種類

カネ山ハイツA物件名

物件住所 釧路郡釧路町光和６丁目６番地

保険


